

Bid Tab - ITB 17-008 - 2016 Road Restriping

Clyo-Kildaire Road		COMPANY:		Peek Pavement Marking	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00
652-5451	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LF	44,350	\$0.16	\$7,096.00
652-5452	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LF	9,625	\$0.16	\$1,540.00
652-6502	SKIP TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	GLF	17,080	\$0.12	\$2,049.60
653-1704	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE	LF	12	\$15.00	\$180.00
654-1001	RAISED PVMT MARKERS, TP 1	EA	370	\$4.50	\$1,665.00
Total of All Bid Prices					\$ 13,805.60

Ralph-Rahn Road					
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$1,075.00	\$1,075.00
652-1000	PAVEMENT MARKING, RR-HWY CROSSING SYMBOL	EA	2	\$200.00	\$400.00
652-5451	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LF	28,900	\$0.16	\$4,624.00
652-5452	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LF	16,550	\$0.16	\$2,648.00
652-6502	SKIP TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	GLF	6,750	\$0.12	\$810.00
653-1704	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE	LF	48	\$15.00	\$720.00
654-1001	RAISED PVMT MARKERS, TP 1	EA	300	\$4.50	\$1,350.00
Total of All Bid Prices					\$ 11,627.00

Lewis Rahn Road (Bridge)					
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
652-5451	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LF	400	\$0.16	\$64.00
652-5452	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LF	400	\$0.16	\$64.00
Total of All Bid Prices					\$ 378.00

Log Landing Road (Bridge)					
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
652-5451	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LF	400	\$0.16	\$64.00
652-5452	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LF	400	\$0.16	\$64.00
Total of All Bid Prices					\$ 378.00

Long Bridge Road (Bridge)					
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
652-5451	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LF	800	\$0.16	\$128.00
652-5452	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LF	800	\$0.16	\$128.00
Total of All Bid Prices					\$ 506.00

TOTAL COMPLETE BID	\$	26,694.60
---------------------------	-----------	------------------